The best solution
for advanced industrial
applications
SPBC SPBC SERIES SINGLE POINT LOAD CELLS
Load cells for off center loads, suitable for
example to build CE-M approved scales
with a single load cell with maximum
dimensions of 700x700 mm.

Colour Function
  -- SHIELD
YELLOW OUTPUT +
GREY SENSE +
BROWN INPUT +
WHITE OUTPUT -
GREEN INPUT -
PINK SENSE -
  VERSIONS
Versioni disponibili
Codice
Piatto
Max (mm)
Max
(kg)
SPBC100  700x700 100
SPBC200  700x700 200
SPBC300  700x700 300
SPBC500  700x700 500
SPBC630  700x700 630
GRAVITATION LTD.
UNIT 2B SECTION 5 DUNSHAUGHLIN - - CO. MEATH - IRELAND
Tel. 00353469078900
Fax. 00353469078911